
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

66

31

11

125

10

6

47

181

243

110

9

20

289

151

219

51

408

900

112

100

Name

Jacob MARSACK

Jason THOMAS

Michael WILLARD

Daniel BLAIR

Jeff NORTHROP

Simon HOMANS

Ryan BLIZZARD

Charles ELLIS

Mathew EASTMAN

Tom HOFMASTER

Ryan LOCKHART

Jason BURKE

Davey STERRIT

Alex GAUTHIER

Brian MULCAHY

Karl NORMAN

Paul LAMB

Pascal PELOQUIN

Bret LOOMIS

David PLOURDE

Hometown

Allenton MI

Tampa FL

Thornville  OH

Modesto CA

Murrieta CA

Sherbrooke QC

Gansevoort NY

Cairo GA

Lansing NY

Pearl City IL

Springhill NS

Hamilton ON

Athens NY

St-Pascal QC

West Milford NJ

Riviere-du-Loup, QC

New Hampton NH

Yamaska  QC

Groveland NY

RIviere-du-Loup QC

Nat/State

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

CAN

USA

USA

USA

USA

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

USA

CAN

USA

CAN

USA

CAN

Total Tm

5:54.926

5:55.788

5:56.662

6:03.710

6:05.793

6:08.719

6:11.895

6:13.471

6:14.715

6:15.389

6:17.290

6:18.761

6:35.675

6:37.795

6:45.484

6:48.768

7:04.632

6:00.066

6:03.375

3:22.774

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

2

Diff

-

+0.862

+1.736

+8.784

+10.867

+13.793

+16.969

+18.545

+19.789

+20.463

+22.364

+23.835

+40.749

+42.869

+50.558

+53.842

+1:09.706

1 Lap

+3.309

4 Laps

Best Tm

1:04.222

1:03.867

1:03.771

1:05.405

1:05.807

1:05.929

1:06.534

1:07.215

1:07.027

1:07.410

1:07.289

1:07.127

1:10.811

1:11.009

1:12.483

1:12.775

1:09.090

1:17.495

1:18.340

2:41.366

In Lap

6

5

4

3

5

5

4

4

5

5

6

6

4

2

4

5

2

3

3

2

Sorted on Laps
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Race Director : Pierre CORBEIL
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Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com
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Margin of Victory

+0.862

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

1:03.771

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

[11] Michael WILLARD

Supercross de Montreal 2008

450-MX1

Qualification #1 (6 Tours)

Race (6 Laps)

Stade Olympique 0.000 Km

9/20/2008 07:40 PM
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